Noms FREUND- ROY FRANK

MoXsXeX X :
Enroled -+ RECRUITING STATION- DETROIT MICH,

Age at Entrance 21 YRS 7 MOS

Rate

Home "Address 1470 12TH 8T,

H . County XX

Served at

From

To

Service Number : 151-63-48

Date ) 4-—13—18
‘SEAMAN 2ND CLASS 7

Town  DETROIT
State MICH,

Served as

NAVAL RIFLE RANGE
CAMP LOGAN- ILL,
NAVAL RIFLE RANGE
WAKE FIELD- MASS,
NAVAL RIFLE RANGE
CALDWELL - N,J,

Remarks:

Date  D{KEX 1-25-19

4-28-18
5-16-18
' 8-22-18

5-16-18
8-22-18-
11-11-18

Place  Inactive Duty_ HEADQUARTERS- NEW YORK

Library Bureau 26-1533 -4

SEAMAN 2ND CLASS

 SEAMAN 2ND CLASS

Rating at Discharge






